g KartE S I

2021/08/22
03 2021/08/22 11:20 . ......
Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
65 41.508 +1.004 :1:49:55.562 131 1:25.421 +44.917 12:37:37.881
66 41.554 +1.050 1:50:37.116 132 43.789 +3.285 12:38:21.670
1 44.015 3511 1:03:05.866 67 41.440 +0.936 1:51:18.556 133 42.213 +1.709 12:39:03.883
2 40.938 +0434 1:03:46.804 68 41.908 +1404 -1:52:00.464 134 42.085 +1.581 12:39:45.968
3 40.877 +0.373 1:04:27.681 69 41.719 +1215 1:52:42.183 135 41.673 +1.169 12:40:27.641
4 40.762 +0.258 .1:05:08.443 70 41.501 +0.997 1:53:23.684 136 41.818 +1314 12:41:09.459
5 40.704 +0.200 1:05:49.147 7 41.516 +1.012 .1:54:05.200 137 41.546 +1.042 12:41:51.005
6 40.587 +0.083 1:06:29.734 72 41.485 +0.981 .1:54:46.685 138 41.589 +1.085 12:42:32.594
7 40.854 +0.350 1:07:10.588 73 41.762 +1.258 1:55:28.447 139 41.960 +1456 12:43:14.554
8 40.821 +0.317 1:07:51.409 74 41.794 +1.290 1:56:10.241 140 41.906 +1.402 12:43:56.460
9 40.749 +0.245 1:08:32.158 75 41.614 +1110 -1:56:51.855 141 41.734 +1.230 12:44:38.194
10 40.729 +0.225 1:09:12.887 76 42.035 +1.531 1:57:33.890 142 42.056 +1552 12:45:20.250
11 40.504 11:09:53.391 77 42.887 +2.383 1:58:16.777 143 41.892 +1388 12:46:02.142
12 40.687 +0.183 1:10:34.078 78 1:22.453 +41.949 1:59:39.230 144 41,792 +1.288 12:46:43.934
13 40.671 +0.167 1:11:14.749 79 42.389 +1.885 -2:00:21.619 145 41.664 +1.160 12:47:25.598
14 40.943 +0.439 1:11:55.692 80 41.196 +0.692 2:01:02.815 146 42.065 +1.561 12:48:07.663
15 41.371 +0.867 1:12:37.063 81 40.840 +0.336 2:01:43.655 147 41.564 +1.060 12:48:49.227
16 40.683 +0.179 11:13:17.746 8 41.040 +0.536 :2:02:24.695 148 41.511 +1.007 12:49:30.738
17 40.786 +0.282 1:13:58.532 83 40.791 +0.287 2:03:05.486 149 45.309 +4.805 12:50:16.047
18 41.038 +0.534 1:14:39.570 84 40.781 +0.277 2:03:46.267 150 41.752 +1.248 12:50:57.799
19 40.719 +0.215 1:15:20.289 85 40.685 +0.181 2:04:26.952 151 41,586 +1.082 12:51:39.385
20 40.850 +0.346 1:16:01.139 86 40.695 +0.191 2:05:07.647 152 41.501 +0.997 12:52:20.886
21 40.864 +0.360 1:16:42.003 87 40.854 +0350 2:05:48.501 153 41.446 +0.942 12:53:02.332
2 40.816 +0.312 1:17:22.819 8 40.732 +0.228 2:06:29.233 154 41.534 +1.030 12:53:43.866
23 40.760 +0.256 1:18:03.579 89 40.690 +0.186 2:07:09.923 155 41.375 +0.871 12:54:25.241
24 40.734 +0.230 1:18:44.313 90 40.714 +0.210 -2:07:50.637 156 41.517 +1.013 12:55:06.758
25 40.727 +0.223 11:19:25.040 91 40.854 +0.350 -2:08:31.491 157 41.422 +0918 12:55:48.180
26 40.695 +0.191 1:20:05.735 92 40.785 +0.281 2:09:12.276 158 43.127 +2623 12:56:31.307
27 42,690 +2.186 1:20:48.425 93 40.752 +0.248 .2:09:53.028 159 41.383 +0.879 12:57:12.690
28 40.990 +0.486 1:21:29.415 94 40.856 +0.352 2:10:33.884 160 41.443 +0.939 12:57:54.133
29 40.846 +0.342 1:22:10.261 95 40.862 +0.358 2:11:14.746 161 41.776 +1272 12:58:35.909
30 40.657 +0.153 11:22:50.918 % 40.988 +0484 2:11:55.734 162 41.866 +1362 12:59:17.775
31 40.713 +0.209 1:23:31.631 97 40.893 +0.389 -2:12:36.627 163 41.733 +1.229 12:59:59.508
32 40.865 +0.361 1:24:12.496 %8 40.757 +0253 2:13:17.384 164 41.653 +1.149 13:00:41.161
33 40.889 +0385 1:24:53.385 9 40.913 +0.409 2:13:58.297 165 41.357 +0.853 13:01:22.518
34 1:31.443 +50.939 1:26:24.828 100 40.878 +0374 2:14:39.175 166 41.454 +0.950 13:02:03.972
35 43.152 +2.648 1:27:07.980 101 40.831 +0.327 -2:15:20.006 167 41.645 +1.141 13:02:45.617
36 41.200 +0.6% 11:27:49.180 102 40.939 +0.435 -2:16:00.945 168 41:16.082 10:35.578 13:44:01.699
37 41.026 +0522 11:28:30.206 103 40.808 +0304 2:16:41.753
38 41.141 +0637 1:29:11.347 104 40.803 +0299 2:17:22.556
39 40.920 +0.416 1:29:52.267 105 40.945 +0441 2:18:03.501
40 41.010 +0506 1:30:33.277 106 40.878 +0.374 2:18:44.379
41 40.808 +0.304 1:31:14.085 107 40.965 +0.461 2:19:25.344
Py 40.847 +0343 1:31:54.932 108 40.800 +0.2% 12:20:06.144
43 40.954 +0.450 1:32:35.886 109 40.825 +0.321 12:20:46.969
a4 41.199 +0695 1:33:17.085 110 40.774 +0.270 12:21:27.743
45 40.873 +0369 1:33:57.958 111 1:25.669 +45.165 2:22:53.412
46 41.063 +0559 1:34:39.021 112 43.685 +3.181 12:23:37.097
47 41.180 10676 1:35:20.201 113 42.214 +1.710 2:24:19.311
48 41.061 +0557 1:36:01.262 114 41.964 +1.460 12:25:01.275
49 40.833 +0329 1:36:42.095 115 41.834 +1.330 12:25:43.109
50 41.220 +0716 1:37:23.315 116 41.918 +1414 12:26:25.027
51 41.602 +1.098 1:38:04.917 117 41.775 +1271 12:27:06.802
52 41.143 +0639 1:38:46.060 118 41.851 +1.347 12:27:48.653
53 1:25.285 +44.781 1:40:11.345 119 42.421 +1.917 2:28:31.074
54 43.620 +3.116 1:40:54.965 120 42.349 +1.845 2:29:13.423
55 41.804 +1300 1:41:36.769 121 41.814 +1.310 12:29:55.237
56 2:04.750 +1:24.246 1:43:41.519 122 41.624 +1.120 -2:30:36.861
57 41.440 +0936 1:44:22.959 123 41.830 +1.326 2:31:18.691
58 41.495 +0.991 1:45:04.454 124 41.900 +1.39% -2:32:00.591
59 41.621 +1117 1:45:46.075 125 41.745 +1.241 2:32:42.336
60 41.634 +1.130 11:46:27.709 126 42.131 +1.627 2:33:24.467
61 41.646 1142 1:47:09.355 127 41.902 +1.398 12:34:06.369
62 41.477 10973 1:47:50.832 128 42.157 +1.653 12:34:48.526
63 41.482 +0978 1:48:32.314 129 42.034 +1.530 12:35:30.560
64 41.740 +1.236 1:49:14.054 130 41.900 +1.3% 2:36:12.460
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